Telkom

For Notifications

Email

wayleaves2@telkom.co.za

EZEITIVETD KZN VYT

e QUEETT ENZAa0euT |
Park, No 1 Peter Brown Drive 3200; PO Box

EKZN Wildlife N. Pillay Email 033 845 1917 Nerissa.Pillay@kznwildlife.com
13053, Cascades, 3202
Interim Water Quality Area ' . 031 336 2900 - 7th Floor Southern Life Building, 88 Joe
. g . @dws.gov.
Manager N. Madibe Email 082 9414342  |Mngoma-madibej@dws.qov.za Slovo Street, Durban 4001
Survey Eastern Output Unit [For Notification Email 0327105264 [KZNOU-landr@eskom.co.za 1 Portland Road Mkondeni 3212 P.0
Box 5 Mkondeni 3212
Environmental officer G. Naicker Email 033392 3244  |Gerald.Naicker@msunduzi.gov.za
411 Boom Street PMB 3201
Environmental Specialist ~ |N. Nxumalo Email 033897 6700 [nxumalon@umdm.gov.za 176 -242 Langalibalele Street PMB 3200;
P.O Box 3235 PMB 3200
EDTEA S. Janneker Email 033-347 1820/ g1\ Janneker@kznedtea.qov.za 8 Warwick Road Pietermaritzburg 3201
0769431913 Private Bag X07, Cascades, 3202
Ward 40 Councillor J. J. Ngubo Meeeting 079 765 0889 jabungubo364@gmail.com
Ward 3 Councillor S.C. Makhaye Email & Phone call 072 110 7893  |makhayeskhanyiso@gmail.com
Pollution Control S. Vilakazi Email 033-3222478 sanele@duct.org.za )
4 Edmond Place, Campsdrift 3201
Ingonyama trust Board P. Warner Email 033846 9927 (WarnerP@ingonyamatrust.org.za 65 Trelawney Road, Pietermaritzburg 3201
Umngeni Water S.Zulu Email 0333411111 sipho.zulu HMHEN.Co 310 Burger Street, Pietermaritzburg 3201
Info@umgeni.co.za
ﬁ\:{:;l;gr Primary School - M. Khumalo Hand Notification 072 529 6945 mbusomntungwa@gmail.com 960647 KwaNxamalala
Committee member D.P. Sibiya Hand Notification 082 539 0973 970441 KwaNxamalala

Umgonggotho J.P -
Principal

Skhumbuzo (S. Ngubane)

Hand Notification

072 0595 5840

skhumbuzo7@gmail.com

D1130 Bekezela Rd
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